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AEROPHONIC Records http://aerophonicrecords.com
Anteprima Productions http://www.anteprimaproductions.com
Bad Alchemy http://www.badalchemy.de
Bauer Studios http://www.bauerstudios.de/deutsch/labelsindex.htm
Between The Lines/Challenge
records

http://www.challengerecords.com/catalogue/1182864285/
Blue Note http://www.bluenote.com/news
BMC Budapest Music Center http://www.bmcrecords.hu/
Capitol Jazz https://www.capitolrecords.com
cdBaby jazz https://store.cdbaby.com/style/jazz
CeDe.ch https://www.cede.ch/de/
Clean Feed www.cleanfeed-records.com/
Corner Store http://www.cornerstorejazz.com/shop/
Dare2 Records http://daveholland.com/dare2
DarkTree Records http://www.darktree-records.com
Double Moon https://www.challengerecords.com/catalogue/7/
ECM https://www.ecmrecords.com/home
Edition Records https://editionrecords.com
el Negocito Records http://elnegocitorecords.com
Elemental Music http://www.elemental-music.com
Everest Records http://everestrecords.ch
Float Music http://floatmusic.de
freiStil http://freistil.klingt.org/
Gearbox Records https://london.jazznearyou.com/gearbox-records.php
Greenleaf Music http://www.greenleafmusic.com/
HatOLOGY / HatHut https://outhere-music.com/fr/labels/hathut
Inner Voices https://www.innervoicejazz.com
Instant Jazz, Online Musicstore http://www.instantjazz.com
Intakt Records http://www.intaktrec.ch/
JAZZIZ https://www.jazziz.com
JazzMagazine / JazzMan http://www.jazzmagazine.com
JazzPodium http://jazzpodium.de
JazzThing https://www.jazzthing.de
JazzZeitung https://www.jazzzeitung.de/cms/
JPC Musikversandhändler https://www.jpc.de
La Buissonne http://www.labuissonne.com/
Label Bleu http://www.label-bleu.com/index.php?lng=e
LEO Records http://www.leorecords.com
LIBRA Records http://www.librarecords.com/
Mack Avenue https://www.mackavenue.com
Natango Music https://www.natangomusic.com/about/
Neuklang https://www.bauerstudios.de/de/85/neuklang.html
New Focus Recordings http://www.newfocusrecordings.com
NoBusiness Records http://www.nobusinessrecords.com/
Outhere Music Com https://outhere-music.com/en/labels/outnote-records



Outnote https://outhere-music.com/en/labels/outnote-records
Pi Recordings www.pirecordings.com
Pirouet  Records https://www.pirouet.com/en/
Plaist Music Com https://www.plaist-music.com
Quinton http://www.quintonrecords.com
R-Tunes http://www.r-tunes.ch/index.php/en/
Rare Noise Records https://www.rarenoiserecords.com
Relay Records https://timdaisyrelayrecords.bandcamp.com
Resonance https://resonancerecords.org
Silkheart Records http://www.silkheart.se/
SquidCo http://www.squidco.com
Stichting WIG http://stichtingwig.com/
Sunnyside http://www.sunnysiderecords.com
The Free Jazz Collective http://www.freejazzblog.org
Traumton http://www.traumton.de/
Umland Records https://umlandrecords.de
UNIT Records http://unitrecords.com/de/
VERVE Music Group http://www.vervelabelgroup.com
VETO Records http://www.veto-records.ch/
Whirlwind Records http://www.whirlwindrecordings.com
WhyPlayJazz https://whyplayjazz.de


